PERMANENT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

11.84 AC

1-11-64
6-21-88

11-22-91

1-4-96

MOLEN NONDAS M

MOLEN EDWARD J
MOLEN LARRY L

PARCEL
NUMBER 10-29-200-002 IetEh S 30 i BPE ks
ADDRESS 2 i
PROPERTY 8—3-—33 PT E 1/2 SEC 29 & S E QR
DATE NAME OF OWNER
FOUTS HENRY H

NO C.F.

4 TRS X.D. 176.00

(DIVISION OF .56 AC parcel 10-29-200-003 on 1-4-96)
COMBINE 002 with 10-23-000-035 to become 10-23-000-037




